
 

 

 

 

CONTACT INFORMATION 

NAME PHONE DIVISION COVERED 

Joan Newcomb, Manager of EAP 
3 Commercial Place, Norfolk, VA 23510 
joan.newcomb@nscorp.com 

540-520-3957 - c All 

Jerry (Mitch) Bunn, EAP Representative 
8111 Nelson Road, Fort Wayne, IN  46803 
jerry.bunn@nscorp.com 

765-730-5112 - c Dearborn and Lake  - Ft. Wayne, IN 

Alice Berry, EAP Representative 
101 Thoroughbred Rd,  
McDonough, GA  30253 
alice.berry@nscorp.com 

 
540-685-3388 - c 

Georgia and Alabama – McDonough, GA 

Stephanie Austin, EAP Representative 
1735 E Condit Street, Decatur, IL 62521 
stephanie.austin@nscorp.com 

 
217-330-2031 - c 

Illinois – Decatur, IL  

Keith Glabb, EAP Representative 
1100 1st Ave, Conway, PA  15027 
keith.glabb@nscorp.com 

704-607-2171 - c Pittsburgh and Dearborn - Pittsburgh, PA 

Fletcher (Will) Martin, 
Senior EAP Representative 
7208 Old Rutledge Pike, Knoxville, TN 37924 
fletcher.martin@nscorp.com 

865-206-9012 - c Pocahontas and Piedmont - Knoxville, TN  

EAP Assistance After Hours Line 844-215-4188 Norfolk Southern 
4/16/2021 

 

 

 

  


